Ver.3.0
TDK Corporation
Magnetic Sheets for RFID
IFQ06
May. 2022
- Flexield -
Series name
All specifications are subject to change without notice.

May. 2022
IFQ06   Roll Type
■ PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■ STANDARD PART NUMBER LIST
name
(mm) (m)
IFQ06-050NB1HRX300
IFQ06-100RN1HRX300
IFQ06-050RN1HRX300
IFQ06 300
IFQ06-100NB1HRX300
(Typical)
0.050
0.050
0.100
Length
(mm)
thickness
(mm)
0.088*
0.138*
0.060
100
0.100 0.110
- X
050 0.050 N No N No 1HR 100 300 300
100 0.100 R 0.038 B 0.010
D 0.030
(mm)
name symbol layer layer adhesive tape
(mm)
IFQ 06
Series Material
IFQ 06 1HR 300
Magnetic Top surface Double-sided Length Width
050 N B
R : Release type
thickness  thickness thickness
(mm) (mm) (m)
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TDK Technology - Proprietary and Confidential Information of TDK Group Companies
Ver.3.0
TDK Corporation
□　Material Characteristic Table
Permeability (u' and u") vs. Frequency
□　Relative Permeability
May. 2022
IFQ06
■ MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
Material Surface
name resistivity( at 13.56MHz )
( ohm/sq. )
IFQ06 10M28
u'/u"u'
55 2
u"
 temperature  Permittivity
Material Thermal Saturated magnetic Curie Relative
(Typical)
(Typical)
Relative permeability
IFQ06 1.5 150 > 500 1500
(W/m・K) (mT) ( deg.C ) ( at 1MHz )
name  conductivity  flux density
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
1 10 100 1000
P